% Beef Cut Sheet
App. Packs per half

Chuck: Roast size 3# 8 blade and 2 Arm roasts

Sirloin Tip: 2 Rolled Roasts

Rump Roast: 1 to 2 roasts

Ribeye steak: Reg 1” thick, 2 per pack, 8 packages

T-Bone: Reg %", 2 per pack, 8 packages

Sirloin: Reg %2”, 1 per pack, 10 packages

Round: cut %”, No Tender, Tenderized or Cubed
Cut in half 20 packages

Brisket: save or ground

Stew: save or ground

Ribs: save or trimmed for ground

Soupbones: save or trimmed for ground

Ground Beef: 1#, 11/2# or 2#

Patties: Optional 4 to a pound or 3 to a pound

Misc. cuts



2023 Beef Processing Prices

Slaughter and Processing
Split charge per %
Boneless Steaks
Tenderizing

Cube Steak

Stew Meat or Canning Meat
Ground Beef 1#

Ground Beef 1 1/2#
Ground Beef 2#

Patties 4x1 or 3x1 2# Packs
Beef Sticks (15# minimum)
Cheddar Beef Sticks
Jalapeno Beef Sticks

Jerky whole Muscle

§1.10
$10.00
S40.00 per head
S.30
S.50
S.50
S.50
S.35
S.25
S.75
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00






