¹/₂ Beef Cut Sheet App. Packs per half

Chuck: Roast size 3# 8 blade and 2 Arm roasts Sirloin Tip: 2 Rolled Roasts Rump Roast: 1 to 2 roasts Ribeye steak: Reg 1" thick, 2 per pack, 8 packages T-Bone: Reg ¾", 2 per pack, 8 packages Sirloin: Reg $\frac{3}{4}$ ", 1 per pack, 10 packages Round: cut ¾", No Tender, Tenderized or Cubed Cut in half 20 packages Brisket: save or ground Stew: save or ground Ribs: save or trimmed for ground Soupbones: save or trimmed for ground Ground Beef: 1#, 11/2# or 2# Patties: Optional 4 to a pound or 3 to a pound Misc. cuts

2023 Beef Processing Prices

Slaughter and Processing	\$1.10
Split charge per ¼	\$10.00
Boneless Steaks	\$40.00 per head
Tenderizing	\$.30
Cube Steak	\$.50
Stew Meat or Canning Meat	\$.50
Ground Beef 1#	\$.50
Ground Beef 1 1/2#	\$.35
Ground Beef 2#	\$.25
Patties 4x1 or 3x1 2# Packs	\$.75
Beef Sticks (15# minimum)	\$2.50
Cheddar Beef Sticks	\$3.00
Jalapeno Beef Sticks	\$3.00
Jerky whole Muscle	\$3.00

